“You are Wonderfully Made”

Based on “Theology of the Body” by St. John Paull Il

St. Timothy’s Youth Group

All meetings are from 7:00-9:00 PM in the Parish Hall.

Saturday, October 9" - “You’re Awesome and Other Mind-Blowing Truths”
Saturday October 23" — “St. John Paul II and the Underground Youth Group”
Saturday, November 6" - “Getting Back to the Garden: Our Origin Story”
*Sunday, November 21% — “St. Charles Lwanga: On Fire for Purity”
Saturday, December 11" — “Story of St. Nicholas” Christmas Play

Saturday, January 15" — “Battlefield of the Heart: Lust and Real Love”
Saturday, January 29" — ““St. Margaret Clitherow Stood Up to an Empire”
Saturday, February 12" — “The Redemption of Desire: Living in My Fire”
Saturday, February 26" — “Blessed Miguel Pro: Master of Disguise”
Saturday, March 12"~ “The Heavenly Marriage and the Home of Our Hearts”
Saturday, March 26" — “St. Kateri Tekakwitha: Lily of the Mohawk Nation”
Saturday, April 9" — “The Vocations and Finding My Path”

Saturday, April 23— “St. Oscar Romero: The Reluctant Warrior”

Saturday, May 14" — “Living This Truth in Love in a Culture of Confusion”
Saturday, May 28" - “Sts. Perpetua and Felicity: Fearless in the Jaws of Death”
Saturday, June 18" — “The Way of Beauty and the New Evangelization”



